« 4

//

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #18572

Division: 15UB 2ND EAST2

Date: Sunday, March 10, 2024

Home: g9 (15U) CVFC Athletico

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

09

001
010
012
016
017
021
024
025
032
004
006
007
077
008
009
098
099

C

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: wakeMed 05-T

Time: 3:30 PM

Away: 09 (15U) NBTSA Red
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME
(15U) CVFC Athletico
Name Goals Misconduct

Sebastian Cobb

Nicholas Sgouros

James Fagan

Oliver Keen

Luke Rechkemmer

Owen Wisselink

Samuel Flowers

Kaden McKay

Deegan Hilliard

George Bardell

Nikhil Bhat

Peyton Broomall

Cole Jones

Mathew Toepfer

Benjamin Barish

John Zimmerman

Benjamin Smith
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

omments

SIGNATURE CELL

09 (15U) NBTSA Red

No. Name Goals Misconduct
S1 Serious Foul Play
S2 Violent Conduct
S3 Spitting and / or Biting
S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
S7 Second Caution in Same Match




