

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #18572

Division: 15UB 2ND EAST2 Field: WakeMed 05-T

Date: Sunday, March 10, 2024 Time: 3:30 PM

Home: 09 (15U) CVFC Athletico Away: 09 (15U) NBTSA Red

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
,	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

09 (15U) CVFC Athletico

09 (15U) NBTSA Red

No.	Name	Goals	Misc	onduct	No.	Name	Goals		Misco	nduct	
001	Sebastian Cobb		:	:				:			
010	Nicholas Sgouros		:	:				:			Г
012	James Fagan		:	:				1			
016	Oliver Keen		:	:				1			
017	Luke Rechkemmer		:	:				1			
021	Owen Wisselink		:	:				1			
024	Samuel Flowers		:	:				1			
025	Kaden McKay		:	:				:			
032	Deegan Hilliard		:	:				:			Г
004	George Bardell		:	:				:			Г
006	Nikhil Bhat		:	:				:			Г
007	Peyton Broomall		:	:				:			Г
077	Cole Jones		:	:				:			
800	Mathew Toepfer		:	:				:			
009	Benjamin Barish		:	:				:			
098	John Zimmerman		:	:				:			
099	Benjamin Smith		:	:				:			
			:	:				:			
			:	:				:			
			:	:				:			
			:	:				:			
			:	:				:			Г

- Unsporting Behavior C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Dissent by Word or Action
- Persistent Offenses Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments